1
Sales Summary
LED gooseneck lamp suitable especially for inspection of parts and quality control manufacturing. Removable head equipped with a magnetic holding
on the back. Suitable for illuminating details that are otherwise difficult to access. The coil cord can be extended up to 7 ft and allow the head to be
moved any position.
• 1 power LED source
• 3 W
• Optics 40° - 60°

Distance graphic: 1m
4
ORDER CODES
Model Description
BT0121S02 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 40°, 3W, 24Vdc, Cable 5ft(1.5m)
BT0121S03 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 60°, 3W, 24Vdc, Cable 5ft(1.5m)
BT0122S02 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 40°, 3W, 100-230Vac, Cable 5ft(1.5m), Europlug
BT0122S03 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 60°, 3W, 100-230Vac, Cable 5ft(1.5m), Europlug
BT0124S02 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 40°, 3W, 100-230Vac, Cable 5ft(1.5m), US Plug A
BT0124S03 Gooseneck, 1LED, 27.55"(700mm), 60°, 3W, 100-230Vac, Cable 5ft(1.5m), US Plug A
CLAMP04 Metal clamp for 2,36x2,36''(60x60mm) base
B02 Magnetic base with screw 2.36x2.36 inc.(60x60mm)
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by
CCEA